TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT
GBSxxx
Group Overview / Gruppenueberblick
Stainless Steel Enclosure Group
Edelstahl-Gehaeusegruppe
18 sizes 100 x 100 x 61 Pages 2-3
Stainless steel enclosure range for robust mechanical

STEP models / STEP Modelle 18
Availability / Verfuegbarkeit In stock / Auf Lager
Material / Material Stainless steel V2A
Variant concept / Variantenkonzept With mounting bosses, with/without mounting hole
Use case / Einsatzbereich Industrial control, harsh environments
Mechanical focus / Fokus Corrosion resistance and durability
Accessories / Zubehoer Mounting set, external hinges, external mounting brackets
Special option / Sonderoption Custom size by specification available
Compliance / Konformitaet Per model datasheet / je Modellspezifikation
XINDUX Industrial Solutions GmbH | www.xindux.com Document: GBSxxx | EN-DE | Rev. 3 | 2026-02-27 | Page 1/3
MODEL MATRIX
MODELLMATRIX
GBSxxx
Dimensions & File Availability / Abmessungen & Dateiverfuegbarkeit
Article L W H PDF STEP
GBS010010061 100 100 61 Yes Yes
GBS015010061 150 100 61 Yes Yes
GBS015015081 150 150 81 Yes Yes
GBS020010061 200 100 61 Yes Yes
GBS020020081 200 200 81 Yes Yes
GBS030015081 300 150 81 Yes Yes
GBS030020081 300 200 81 Yes Yes
GBS040015081 400 150 81 Yes Yes
GBS200200121 200 200 121 Yes Yes
GBS300200121 300 200 121 Yes Yes
GBS300300121 300 300 121 Yes Yes
GBS300300161 300 300 161 Yes Yes
GBS380380161 380 380 161 Yes Yes
GBS400200121 400 200 121 Yes Yes
GBS400300161 400 300 161 Yes Yes
GBS500300161 500 300 161 Yes Yes
GBS500400161 500 400 161 Yes Yes
GBS600200121 600 200 121 Yes Yes
Dimension unit: mm | '-' indicates not available in source package.
Einheit: mm | '-' bedeutet im Quellpaket nicht verfuegbar.
XINDUX Industrial Solutions GmbH | www.xindux.com Document: GBSxxx | EN-DE | Rev. 3 | 2026-02-27 | Page 2/3
FAQ